CANDIDATE OATH	718JUN05AM0918 SDE Lee (o F1
NONPARTISAN OFFICE	
(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)	
Check box <b>only</b> if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:	
Write-in candidate	
	OFFICE USE ONLY
Candid	ate Oath
	i(a), Florida Statutes)
I, ACK MEEKET	
hyphen, check box . (See page 2 - Compound Last	t. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying. ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of <u>So p キ</u> ー バ So	<u>(Office)</u> (District #)
(Circuit #)  (Group or Seat #); I am a qualified elector of	
(Circuit #) (Group or Seat #)	
have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of	to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; e Constitution of the State of Florida.
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on y	rour voter information card): <u>111 377 579 9</u>
	on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ons on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.]
X July 234 443 Signature of Candidate Telephone Number	Email Address
23201 Copperley & Blud FS Address City	7E-0 F( 34/35 State () ZIP Code
STATE OF FLORIDA	C. A. A.
COUNTY OF LEE	Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below:
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this <u>3</u> day of <u>MAY</u> , 20 <u>18</u> . Personally Known: <u>c</u> or Produced Identification: <u></u> Type of Identification Produced: <u></u>	CHERYL FUTCH MY COMMISSION # GG 154203 EXPIRES: February 22, 2022 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

DS-DE 302NP (Rev. 11/17)

FORM 1	STATEM	IENT OF	2017
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL	INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDD	E NAME :		
MAILING ADDRESS:	2Ndi- K.		<u>بـــــ</u>
	•		
23701 Copper	IEAS BIVA	(~````	
			OPY §
CITY :	ZIP : COUNTY :		
ESTEI-D NAME OF AGENCY:	34135 L	EE	
NAME OF AGENCY			OPY Pitc4 Statements
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HE	LD OR SOUGHT :		<u></u>
Supervisor Brow	VISIL CO SEA	+ 4	
You are not limited to the space on the li	nes on this form. Attach additional she	ets, if nocossary.	
	I PARTS OF THIS SEC	TION MUST BE COM	PLETED ****
DISCLOSURE PERIOD:	IR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR	THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR	WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR
YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PL		-	E PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING
EITHER (must check one):		FY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN	
	<u></u> 2 0.20.		
MANNER OF CALCULATING RE	PORTABLE INTERESTS: NG REPORTING THRESHOLDS '	THAT ARE ABSOLUTE DOLLA	R VALUES, WHICH REQUIRES FEWER
CALCULATIONS, OR USING COMP	PARATIVE THRESHOLDS, WHICH	ARE USUALLY BASED ON P	ERCENTAGE VALUES (see instructions
for further details). CHECK THE ON	ERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS	·	VALUE THRESHOLDS
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF IN (If you have nothing to rep		the reporting person - See instruct	tions]
NAME OF SOURCE	I SO	URCE'S	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S
OF INCOME	AD	DRESS	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY
SociHI SEREMIX			
NJ PENSION	NADIVPERSION TENTON N	130× 295 1086250225	
WEILS FArgo	4/10 StEda i		
	N = ) les		······································
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES			
	nd other sources of income to busine port, write "none" or "n/a")	sses owned by the reporting perso	on - See instructions]
NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES	ADDRESS	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
BUSINESS ENTITY	OF BUSINESS' INCOME	OF SOURCE	ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
	·· · · ·		
	······································		
PART C REAL PROPERTY (Land, to		on - See instructions]	FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when
(If you have nothing to rep	ort, write none or nia")		and where to file this form are
			located at the bottom of page 2.
			INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out
			begin on page 3.

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Sto (If you have nothing to report, write "none TYPE OF INTANGIBLE			s of deposit, etc See instructions) BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES
NONE			
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instructions (If you have nothing to report, write "none	;] 9" or "n/a")		
NAME OF CREDI <b>TO</b> R			ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
WELLS FAFED	40309	, ,	10335 DES MOINES 1A 50306
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [( (If you have nothing to report, write "none"	or "n/a")		ns in certain types of businesses - See instructions] SENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY			
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY			
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY			
1 OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS			
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST			
PART G — TRAINING For elected municipal officers required to complete and	nual ethics training p	purs	$\subseteq$
	HAVE COMP	LE	ETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.
		~~	
SIGNATURE OF FILE	<u>K:</u>		CPA or ATTORNEY SIGNATURE ONLY           If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney
Signature:			in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or she must complete the following statement:
Jahrk hydry	-	-	I, prepared the CE Form 1 in accordance with Section 112.3145, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct.
Date Signed:			CPA/Attorney Signature:
may 3, 2015			Date Signed:
FULINC INSTRUCTIONS:			
FILING INSTRUCTIONS:	him or a Countri	<u> </u>	Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.
If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Et Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure form to that location. To determine what category you under, see page 3 of instructions.	filing, return the	ML 1 v	Anonates life this form together with their hing papers. MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY: A candidate who files a Form with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.
Local officers/employees file with the Supervise of the county in which they permanently reside, permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervise where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 fill the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or e- use. Do not email your form to the Commission on	(If you do not or of the county ers who file with ail. Contact your email address to	an da Ap coi ap	WHEN TO FILE: <i>Initially</i> , each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file <i>within 30 days</i> of the late of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.
returned.			Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.
State officers or specified state employees w Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, 22217 5700, provided form to P.O. Drawer 15709,	To file by mail, Tallahassee, FL	Th ho	Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.
32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commissior your completed form and any attachments as a pdf other format) and send it to CEForm 1@leg.state.fl.u both mail and email. Choose only one filing method. be accepted via email.	h by email, scan (do not use any us. <u>Do not file by</u>	lea of	Finally, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of eaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statemen) of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 i the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2017.

CE FORM 1 - Effective January 1, 2018. Incorporated by reference in Rule 34-8 202(1), FA.C

\*18JUNOEMMO848 SOE Lee Co F1



## Canvassing Board Meetings and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule Primary Election on Tuesday, August 28, 2018

Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) www.lee.vote

Flonda hereby give official notice of the Canvassing Board Meetings, and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule. I Tommy Doyle. Supervisor of Elections for Lee County

Bigs in proceeding manual adds. The results will be an original memory of a standard the adds. Devalues to subset the proceeding in a numerical standard and the adds of the a	Line Chanry Elindon's Office Constitutions and Constant 2280 Thompson St. Foot Myers	9.00 AM - 5.00 PM ends the newstry if a manual records is conducted a post-election	ng-ns-1d Vigdnesdav
Dealine to spont offsat results to the Department of State is 500 PM Treads (1924-18) States chick and results and perity the electoric States Consult of Election Report. Seven the convert arc present is for the pre- election instructuate	Lee County Elections Office Construction al Contrakes (And an unit 2420 Thompson St. Fort Myers	ursesau ita la na Ny Ka	Proday Friday through 03-04-18 Tuesday If recensivity
Finances and Service Service (Service) (Ser	Manual recourts conducted at cee Cours Eccess of the Constituous Control Hauter on 2460 Thompson St. Fortifyers	ere an ere See an ere VEETwort seess	Nachne Recourt(s) Ang Venus Receiver Souchar Brouch Brouch Casaar Freesar
Interessal Soyaid Actives Inship to the mark responding exponentiable do line manner responding the Council Enderson State Constitutional Company of the Lee Council Enterson Center or both Socious Uncer or or ond many be conducted a circle of port for two lines Uncer or or ond many be conducted a circle of port for two lines	Lee County Elemon Office Constantion Content 248 Transon 5 For Myers 248 Transon 5 For Myers	A Logic And A Constant of the Second And A Co	595-095 595-03-118 
TIME LOCATION MEETING PUBLIC ROLICES CONJUMING GALES, LINES AND IGAILON(S)     TIME LOCATION MEETING PURPOSE	e or visit our website for public notices	Time	DATE
IB         9 SY AV SX 21           each day recessing         Lee County Elections Office           any analysis of the section         Elections Office           any analysis of the section         Constitutives Ormetel           any conducted on recent of the section of the section manual walds in section recent of the section manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the the section of the eviden manual walds in the section manual walds in the section of the eviden manual walds in the section of the eviden manual walds in the section of the eviden manual walds in the section manual walds in the section of the eviden manual walds in the section manual	Lee Comity Elections Office Constituents Connect 2460 Transisco ST Fert Myers 2480 Transisco ST Fert Myers 2480 Transisco ST Fert 2480 Tr	earn day necessary "a manuk recention manuk audits bail IN THE EVENT OF A MAC designated as "f necessary designated as a f necessary	CS-LS-18 Wednesday ONLY Events
Cancess of provide batts if any. Prevale and schurd if unificial results to the Department of Scale to NCOME intering (05.1) (all Determine if inschure recount is required in any local contest(s). If a machine recount sequend conductine machine recount is required for the recount schedule before. Secretary of State to determine if machine recount is required for levels single and machine interime recount is required for rectly affected context. The machine recount is required for rectly affected context is required, conduct the machine recount according to the streaded before. Since it we context and schedule before. Secretary and official results of no recounts are required, conduct the machine include schedule for Granded of Berton Report. Select the context and prescults/site the provided of manabal audit.	Lee Court, Eleators Office Constatuera Cimple 2480 Promptor St. Furt Njert	છ સ મ મ	Freak Freak
Review of vote-by-mail ballots if investsary Review of vote-by-mail ballots, if any and receive "unrificual" election right results from the preclicets	Lee County Electrons Office Constitutional Complex 2480 Thompson St. Fort Myers	No Co 7	08-28-18 Tuesday Flection Day
Renew of vote-by-mail ballots if necessary	Lee County Elections Office Constitutional Complex 2480 Thompson St. Fort Myters	AY 026	05-20-18 Monday 05-24-18 Fnday
First Day and services of selection the soft of parameters bet used in the election at Early Voling and at the prevents on Election Day. First the one-by-mail ballet tabularing equipment in the used in the election. Comparis of the totle-by-mail ballets received to date for the election.	Lee County Election Center 13160 S Cleveland Ave , Fort Myers Lee County Elections Office Constructions Compter 2480 Thompson St. Fort Myers	AV 00 6	08-15-18 Wednesday
MEETING PURPOSE	LUCATION		UAIE



## General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2018

## Canvassing Board Meetings and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule

## Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) www.lee.vote

I. Tommy Doyle. Supervisor of Elections for Lee County Florida hereby give official notice of the Canvassing Board Meetings, and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule

Plase call the office or visit our weekle for ubdic notices confirming dates, times and location(s).         WEETING PURPOSE           TINE         Le Covri, becom Oke Constructive returns         Testsah boya visit our visit or the non- visit operation of the constructive returns         Section Oke Constructive returns         Testsah boya visit our visit or the non- visit operation of the constructive returns           You M         Le Covri, becom Oke Constructive returns         Testsah boya visit our visit of the non- visit operation of the constructive returns         Section Obe Constructive returns         Testsah boya visit our visit of the non- visit operation to constructive returns         Testsah boya visit our visit of the non- visit operation to constructive returns         Testsah boya visit our visit of the non- visit operation of the constructive returns         Testsah boya visit our visit of the non- visit our visit ou	(okicana survey) (stay) (stay) (stay) menutari u rezvan sanutari u rezvan saru cazasi u takana Saru cazasi u Saru cazasi survey Saru cazasi survey	Sunday Increasion Info 18 Encol Information Sunday
The office or visit our vectorial for judic notices confirming datas, times and location(s).     Ket Time provide the public notices confirming datas, times and location(s).       I.e. Cover, Locanio V.     Coversion of the second test of th	(okis and structures) mentative metanological structures of Save chatteres of Save ch	Sunta, Inclessos
the office or visit our website for public notices confirming dates, times and location(s).	Lojic and accuracy rest- the markine recture of much services	Manual Recount(s) 54-00, 54-00
the office or visit our website for public notices confirming dates, times and location(s).  LOCATION  MEETING PURPOSE	MY 37.6	Hultufé Sinday Francescurs
ONLY IN THE EVENT OF A MACHINE OR MANUAL RECOUNT, THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL MEETING DATES APPLY Events designated as 'if necessary' are conditional and subject to cancellation based on whether the specific event must occur	IN THE EVENT OF A designated as 'if nece Please call the TIME	ONLY Events DATE
sy Nn Court/Becont Offe me Courtured Courte Courtured Courter Marine Courtured Courter Marine Courter Marine Courter Marine Courtured Courter Marine Courtured Courter Marine Courter M	9 (2) AV - 5 (0 PV asch day necesson 1 a manual 1/countin conducted a post-eerban mitrux aud ta novledured	11-15-18 11-15-18
Lee Crysty Decisions Office	NOCH	Finday
Consist displayed lawers to be Dearmer of Statis St	1 (C PM	Finday Finday
600 PU Jus Gung Bagtano Oka Coustano 2000 Gungan 2000 Taurtano St. Ford Uper 2000 Taurtano St. Ford Uper 2000 Taurtano St. Ford Uper	NOON 3 00 PM and 610 PM	11-36-18 Tuesday Elector (21,
Les Curry Beccard Offie Constanced Complex 2462 Transports For Nyes 2462 Transports For Nyes	9 30 AM	-0,25-18 Fincay Thurscay
4.10 Let Court Explain Office Const. Loop Compton Let Court The Year St. Let Upon Let Court The Year St. Let Upon Let Court Loop Compton Count Loop St. Let Upon Clamask in flat water, at a Station income to spin flat at evening Clamask in flat water, at a Station income to spin flat at evening Clamask in flat water, at a Station income to spin flat at evening Clamask in flat water, at a Station income to spin flat at evening Clamask in flat water, at a Station income to spin flat at evening Clamask in the water of the Clamask in flat water, at a Station income to spin flat at evening Clamask in the water of the Clamask in the Water of	Intrestately fallow rg	10-22-18
Lee Courts Badoai Center 1963 Sy a variation method of selector risk characteristic selection for 1963 S Carlyward Ale Fort Views escolar at Lath 1979 and attract resins of carlos Cab	800 AM	0-17-11
Tiese call the other of visit our weissite of public notices community dates, times and accounts). TIME LOCATION MEETING PURPOSE	TIME	DATE

Signature: ---

chuix mi an

The Canvassing Board Meetings and Logic and Accuracy Testing are open to the public. Florids Statute 101, 5512 By signing below, I acknowledge that I have received a copy of these Canvassing Board Meeting and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedules. My attendance is not mandatory but welcome.

Vortav Nortav

9 CO AV - 5 CC PM each day necessary

La metaia veca ne experience converse and a statis 1990 and 2000 historic devices of the statis 1990 and 2000 historic devices of a statis 1990 and 2000 historic devices of a statis 1990 and 2000 historic devices of a statistic devices of the sta

Lee Courty Bections Office Constitutional Complex 2430 The motion St. Fort Myers

Begin roskieletten manual audit. The rokurs will be annovated immediates bytewing comuleton of the audit. Devalore is using the the public electron manual auditis. In 59 PM tay 71 day followed verbfolgen electron

Name: NACK NTE EIKIII

Date: S/6

S - S